भारतीय भारोत्तोलन संघ Indian Weightlifting Federation

Affiliated to: International Weightlifting Federation, Asian Weightlifting Federation,



Affiliated to: International Weightlifting Federation, Asian Weightlifting Federation Commonwealth Weightlifting Federation and Indian Olympic Association Recognised by: Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Govt. of India

B.P. Baishya Mob.: +919868181789

President

Treasurer
Naresh Sharma
+919312608734

Secretary General
Sahdev Yadav
Mob.: +918130621444

Date: 29 January 2019

File No.: IWLF-Cir./2018-19/**79**

All affiliated States and Units of Indian Weightlifting Federation

Sub.: <u>Arrival / Departure details of participating teams during 71st Men & 34th Women Senior National Weightlifting Championships-2018-19 at Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh from 21st to 28th February 2019.</u>

Dear All.

It is submitted that arrival / departure details of your team participating during 71st Men & 34th Women Senior National Weightlifting Championships-2018-19 at Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh from 21st to 28th February 2019 will be provided in the format below latest by 31st January 2019 to the Federation office by email:-

State / Unit				
No. of team members	Athletes	Team Officials	Total	
Male members				
Female member				
Arrival Date				
Train no. & Time				
Departure Date				
•				
Train no. & Time				

